Mai 2017

Samedi 6 mai 2017
Dimanche 7 mai 2017

Premiéres communions
Samedi 13 mai 2017

Ouverture de la neuvaine a ND

Dimanche 14 mai 2017
Samedi 20 mai 2017

Messe des familles

Cloture de la neuvaine a ND
Dimanche 21 mai 2017
Samedi 27 mai 2017
Dimanche 28 mai 2017

18:00
10:30
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10:30
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10:30

Aubry du Hainaut
Petite Foret

Petite Forét

Bellaing
Petite Forét

Hérin
Oisy
Petite Forét



